
INTERESCUELAS

COPA CHALLENGER CLUBES FECHA: 18/09/2018

# Club
DAMAS 

Sub15

DAMAS 

Sub13

DAMAS 

Sub11

MIXTO 

Sub15

MIXTO 

Sub12

MIXTO 

Sub10
TOTAL POSICION Club

1 OPM 424 698 410 69 128 145 1874 1 C.E. La Huella - Obra del Padre Mario

2 LEG 157 184 76 303 123 139 982 2 La Legión Tenis de Mesa

3 ICM 20 132 153 513 818 3 Instituto Compañía de María

4 APV 553 250 803 4 Ateneo Popular de Versailles

5 TOP 258 462 51 771 5 TopMINC

6 CED 50 56 250 93 154 603 6 CEDIMA

7 ALV 80 353 433 7 Alvear Club

8 NIC 26 20 84 303 433 7 Nichia Gakuin

9 CAÑ 152 200 25 377 9 Cañuelas Tenis de Mesa

10 FER 126 128 40 60 354 10 Ferrocarril Oeste

11 OBS 54 213 10 28 305 11 Obras Sanitarias

12 MAC 108 94 65 267 12 O.H.A. Macabi

13 25M 65 56 99 45 265 13 25 de Mayo

14 ATL 25 20 106 16 80 247 14 Atlanta

15 MSN 183 183 15 Municipalidad de San Martin

16 CAT 20 68 62 14 164 16 Oeste Tenis de Mesa G. Catan

17 UVA 54 60 13 127 17 U.V.V.A.

18 SAH 26 16 52 32 126 18 Villa Sahores

19 CAN 47 8 10 65 19 Escuela Cangallo

20 3DF 31 27 58 20 CeDeM Municipalidad 3 de Febrero

21 SLA 56 56 21 San Lorenzo de Almagro

22 PRZ 55 55 22 Peretz de Lanús

23 SOC 52 52 23 Social Club

24 GIM 25 10 16 51 24 Gimnasty - AJP

25 TMR 38 10 48 25 TMR | Berazategui

26 LOU 38 38 26 Ntra. Sra. de Lourdes

27 RSE 38 38 26 Refugio San Eugenio

28 AGU 16 16 28 Intendente Agüero

29 SHO 16 16 28 Sholem Buenos Aires

30 ION 13 13 30 IONA

31 FNX 6 6 31 Fénix Devoto

32 ASS 32 Adrogue Sith Spin

CATEGORIA



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 11 f 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 15293 Silva, Morena 9 f 414 Sub11-Damas CAÑ 200 CAÑ 2º 31 CAÑ 2º 31 CAÑ 2º 31 CAÑ 1º 38 CAÑ 1º 38 CAÑ 2º 31 0

2 14115 Deibe Medina, Sheila Kiara Morena11 f 350 Sub11-Damas CED 163 0 CED 3º 25 CED 1º 38 CED 2º 31 CED 2º 31 CED 1º 38 0

3 16570 Violante Giménez, Catalina 11 f 257 Sub11-Damas FER 126 FER 1º 38 FER 1º 38 FER 3º 25 0 0 FER 3º 25 0

4 16499 Díaz, Abril 11 f 247 Sub11-Damas OPM 115 OPM 3º 25 OPM 4F 20 OPM 4F 20 OPM 3º 25 OPM 3º 25 0 0

5 17626 Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi 10 f 289 Sub11-Damas ATL 106 0 ATL 4F 20 ATL 3º 25 ATL 3º 25 ATL B -1º 16 ATL 4F 20 0

6 16517 Serrano, Abril 11 f 114 Sub11-Damas OPM 86 OPM B -1º 25 OPM 3º 25 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM 4F 20 0 0

7 16478 Lépez, Martina 9 f 31 Sub11-Damas OPM 78 OPM B - 3º 16 OPM B - 3º 10 OPM B -1º 20 OPM 8F 16 0 OPM B - 2º 16 0

8 18193 Shahmuradyan, Mariam 10 f 162 Sub11-Damas LEG 76 0 LEG 4F 20 LEG B - 2º 16 LEG 4F 20 0 LEG 4F 20 0

9 17992 Araujo Figueredo, Sofia 11 f 196 Sub11-Damas CAT 68 CAT B - 3º 16 CAT 8F 16 0 CAT 4F 20 CAT 8F 16 0 0

10 18100 Rueda, Julieta Nicole 11 f 64 Sub11-Damas OPM 66 OPM B - 2º 20 OPM 4F 20 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM B - 3º 10 0 0

11 18099 Nakagama, Aline Yukie 11 f 244 Sub11-Damas 25M 65 25M 3º 25 0 25M 4F 20 25M 4F 20 0 0 0

12 18355 Yakes Heredia, Emma Sofia 10 f 265 Sub11-Damas OBS 60 0 0 0 OBS 4F 20 OBS 4F 20 OBS 4F 20 0

13 16405 Fernandez, Evelin 9 f 109 Sub11-Damas CED 58 0 CED 8F 16 CED B - 2º 16 CED B - 4F CED 8F 16 CED B - 4F 10 0

14 18257 Blázquez Mereles, Paloma 11 f 241 Sub11-Damas OPM 36 0 0 0 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM B -1º 20 0

15 17499 Basso, Catalina 8 f 113 Sub11-Damas GIM 33 0 0 0 8 0 GIM 3º 25 0

16 18345 Nuviala, Isabella 11 f 244 Sub11-Damas OBS 33 0 0 0 OBS B - 2º 13 OBS 4F 20 0 0

17 18502 Duarte, Malena Nancy 11 f 201 Sub11-Damas OPM 29 0 0 0 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM B - 3º 13 0

18 18372 Ribotta Fernandez, Lucila Mariel 10 f 165 Sub11-Damas CED 29 0 0 0 CED B - 4F 8 CED B - 4F 8 CED B - 3º 13 0

19 18336 Scapoli, Florencia 10 f 186 Sub11-Damas OBS 28 0 0 0 0 OBS B - 4F 8 OBS 4F 20 0

20 18479 Forti, Candela 10 f 226 Sub11-Damas OBS 25 0 0 0 0 OBS 3º 25 0 0

21 18463 Do Campo, Valentina 11 f 259 Sub11-Damas OBS 20 0 0 0 0 OBS 4F 20 0 0

22 18343 Caro Giambelluca, Sofía 11 f 210 Sub11-Damas OBS 18 0 0 0 OBS B - 4F 8 OBS B - 3º 10 0 0

23 18229 Carlevarino, Agustina 9 f 253 Sub11-Damas CAN 16 0 CAN B -1º 16 0 0 0 0 0

24 18346 Nuviala, Sofía 11 f 218 Sub11-Damas OBS 16 0 0 0 OBS B -1º 16 0 0 0

25 18373 Perez Mazzarello, Malena 7 f 166 Sub11-Damas NIC 16 0 0 0 NIC 8F 16 0 0 0

26 18339 Dagostino, Camila Belén 11 f 225 Sub11-Damas OBS 13 0 0 0 0 OBS B - 2º 13 0 0

27 18230 Frenkiel, Rocio 10 f 226 Sub11-Damas CAN 13 0 CAN B - 2º 13 0 0 0 0 0

28 18374 Perez Mazzarello, Julia 8 f 211 Sub11-Damas NIC 10 0 0 0 NIC B - 3º 10 0 0 0

29 18231 Soria, Maria Macarena 9 f 214 Sub11-Damas CAN 10 0 CAN B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0 0

30 18228 Farias, Milena 10 f 212 Sub11-Damas CAN 8 0 CAN B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0

31 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FECHAS

DAMAS - Sub11
21/04/2018 27/05/2018 10/06/2018 09/07/2018 12/08/2018 16/09/2018

7 85 6

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

1 2 3 4



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 13 f 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 16527 Aponte, Paulina 12 f 305 Sub13-Damas LEG 184 LEG 1º 38 LEG 1º 38 LEG 1º 38 LEG 4F 20 LEG 3º 25 LEG 3º 25 0

2 15293 Silva, Morena 9 f 414 Sub11-Damas CAÑ 152 0 CAÑ 2º 31 CAÑ 3º 25 CAÑ 4F 20 CAÑ 1º 38 CAÑ 1º 38 0

3 18181 Kramarovsky, Sofia 13 f 272 Sub13-Damas ICM 132 0 ICM 3º 25 ICM 2º 31 ICM 4F 20 ICM 2º 31 ICM 3º 25 0

4 16540 Santa Cruz, Luján Abril 13 f 178 Sub13-Damas OPM 112 OPM 2º 31 OPM 4F 20 OPM 3º 25 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM 4F 20 0

5 17403 Manera Lindenboim, Valentina 12 f 274 Sub13-Damas MAC 108 MAC 3º 25 MAC 3º 25 0 MAC 1º 38 MAC 4F 20 0 0

6 16476 Jiménez, Priscila 12 f 105 Sub13-Damas OPM 103 OPM 3º 25 OPM 4F 20 0 OPM B - 3º 13 OPM 3º 25 OPM B -1º 20 0

7 16499 Díaz, Abril 11 f 247 Sub11-Damas OPM 96 OPM B -1º 20 OPM B -1º 20 OPM B -1º 20 OPM 4F 20 OPM B -1º 16 0 0

8 16541 Echandi, Iara Magalí 13 f 147 Sub13-Damas OPM 89 OPM 4F 20 OPM B - 2º 16 OPM 4F 20 OPM B -1º 20 0 OPM B - 3º 13 0

9 16494 Cayetá, Daniela 12 f 117 Sub13-Damas OPM 72 0 0 OPM B - 2º 16 OPM B - 2º 16 OPM 4F 20 OPM 4F 20 0

10 16478 Lépez, Martina 9 f 31 Sub11-Damas OPM 59 OPM B - 2º 16 OPM B - 4F 10 OPM B - 4F 10 OPM B - 4F 10 0 OPM B - 3º 13 0

11 18100 Rueda, Julieta Nicole 11 f 64 Sub11-Damas OPM 59 OPM B - 3º 13 OPM B - 3º 13 OPM B - 3º 13 OPM B - 4F 10 OPM B - 3º 10 0 0

12 14115 Deibe Medina, Sheila Kiara Morena11 f 350 Sub11-Damas CED 56 0 0 0 CED 3º 25 0 CED 2º 31 0

13 16517 Serrano, Abril 11 f 114 Sub11-Damas OPM 56 OPM 4F 20 OPM B - 3º 13 0 OPM B - 3º 13 OPM B - 3º 10 0 0

14 17315 Campardo, Agustina 12 f 244 Sub13-Damas OBS 41 0 0 0 OBS 3º 25 OBS 8F 16 0 0

15 17113 Duran, Candela 4 f 228 Sub11-Damas 40 0 0 4F 20 0 4F 20 0 0

16 17397 Rouge, Nicole 12 f 270 Sub13-Damas 3DF 31 0 0 0 3DF 2º 31 0 0 0

17 18257 Blázquez Mereles, Paloma 11 f 241 Sub11-Damas OPM 28 0 0 0 0 OPM B - 4F 8 OPM 4F 20 0

18 17234 Ibarra, Brenda 13 f 96 Sub13-Damas SAH 26 SAH B - 3º 13 0 SAH B - 3º 13 0 0 0 0

19 18502 Duarte, Malena Nancy 11 f 201 Sub11-Damas OPM 24 0 0 0 0 OPM B - 4F 8 OPM B - 2º 16 0

20 17626 Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi 10 f 289 Sub11-Damas ATL 20 0 0 0 0 ATL 4F 20 0

21 17992 Araujo Figueredo, Sofia 11 f 196 Sub11-Damas CAT 20 0 0 0 0 CAT 4F 20 0 0

22 18479 Forti, Candela 10 f 226 Sub11-Damas OBS 13 0 0 0 0 OBS B - 2º 13 0 0

23 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FECHAS

DAMAS - Sub13
21/04/2018 27/05/2018 10/06/2018 09/07/2018 12/08/2018 16/09/2018

7 85 6

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

1 2 3 4



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 15 f 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 17388 Rojas, Milagro Nicol 15 f 337 Sub15-Damas MSN 183 MSN 1º 38 MSN 1º 38 MSN 1º 38 MSN 2º 31 MSN 1º 38 0 0

2 16527 Aponte, Paulina 12 f 305 Sub13-Damas LEG 125 0 0 LEG 2º 31 LEG 1º 38 LEG 3º 25 LEG 2º 31 0

3 16540 Santa Cruz, Luján Abril 13 f 178 Sub13-Damas OPM 125 OPM 2º 31 OPM 2º 31 OPM B -1º 25 0 OPM B - 3º 18 OPM 4F 20 0

4 16541 Echandi, Iara Magalí 13 f 147 Sub13-Damas OPM 113 OPM 3º 25 OPM 3º 25 OPM 3º 25 OPM 3º 25 0 OPM B - 3º 13 0

5 16476 Jiménez, Priscila 12 f 105 Sub13-Damas OPM 101 OPM 4F 20 OPM 4F 20 0 OPM B - 2º 20 OPM B -1º 25 OPM B - 2º 16 0

6 16494 Cayetá, Daniela 12 f 117 Sub13-Damas OPM 85 0 0 OPM B - 2º 20 OPM B -1º 25 OPM B - 2º 20 OPM B -1º 20 0

7 18448 Loiseau Bouchele, Amarinda 14 f 267 Sub15-Damas TMR 63 0 0 0 0 3º 25 TMR 1º 38 0

8 17113 Duran, Candela 4 f 228 Sub11-Damas 56 0 0 3º 25 0 2º 31 0 0

9 14115 Deibe Medina, Sheila Kiara Morena11 f 350 Sub11-Damas CED 50 0 0 0 CED 3º 25 0 CED 3º 25 0

10 17558 Casini, Abril Ailen 14 f 88 Sub15-Damas LEG 32 LEG 8F 16 LEG 8F 16 0 0 0 0 0

11 17626 Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi 10 f 289 Sub11-Damas ATL 25 0 0 0 0 0 ATL 3º 25 0

12 18181 Kramarovsky, Sofia 13 f 272 Sub13-Damas ICM 20 0 0 0 0 0 ICM 4F 20 0

13 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FECHAS

DAMAS - Sub15
21/04/2018 27/05/2018 10/06/2018 09/07/2018 12/08/2018 16/09/2018

7 85 6

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

1 2 3 4



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 10 m 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 17643 Sagastume Kohn, Ariel 10 m 389 Sub10-Mixto ICM 177 ICM 1º 38 ICM 3º 25 ICM 1º 38 0 ICM 1º 38 CED 1º 38 0

2 18063 Alvarez, Felipe 10 m 320 Sub10-Mixto LEG 159 LEG 4F 20 LEG 1º 38 LEG 3º 25 LEG 3º 25 LEG 2º 31 4F 20 0

3 17660 Taago, Tobias 9 m 344 Sub10-Mixto NIC 146 NIC 3º 25 NIC 4F 20 NIC 4F 20 NIC 2º 31 NIC 3º 25 3º 25 0

4 16516 Parodi, Damián Alexis 10 m 288 Sub10-Mixto OPM 145 OPM 2º 31 OPM 3º 25 OPM 2º 31 OPM 1º 38 OPM 4F 20 0 0

5 17642 Miyashiro, Bautista Nahuel 10 m 249 Sub10-Mixto ICM 136 ICM 4F 20 ICM 4F 20 ICM 4F 20 ICM 3º 25 ICM 4F 20 TOP 2º 31 0

6 18071 Paiz Belforte, Facundo 9 m 264 Sub10-Mixto ICM 117 ICM 3º 25 ICM 2º 31 ICM 8F 16 ICM 4F 20 0 3º 25 0

7 17626 Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi 10 f 289 Sub11-Damas ATL 92 0 ATL B -1º 20 ATL 4F 20 ATL 8F 16 ATL B -1º 16 4F 20 0

8 18225 Modrow, Gian Luka Alexander 10 m 220 Sub10-Mixto NIC 85 0 NIC B - 3º 13 NIC 8F 16 NIC 8F 16 NIC 4F 20 ICM 4F 20 0

9 18202 Cufré, Lautaro 8 m 230 Sub10-Mixto FER 80 0 FER 4F 20 FER 4F 20 FER 4F 20 0 OBS 4F 20 0

10 18218 Robinsohn, Hilario 10 m 260 Sub10-Mixto ICM 73 0 ICM B - 3º 13 ICM B -1º 20 ICM 4F 20 ICM 4F 20 0 0

11 16407 Guarino Muñoz, Alejo 10 m 170 Sub10-Mixto CED 71 0 CED B - 2º 16 CED B - 3º 13 CED 8F 16 CED B - 2º 13 LOU B - 2º 13 0

12 18097 Berardi, León 9 m 129 Sub10-Mixto ICM 64 ICM 4F 20 ICM 4F 20 ICM B - 4F 10 ICM B - 4F 6 0 ATL B - 4F 8 0

13 18083 Yamamoto, Isao 9 m 199 Sub10-Mixto 25M 45 25M B - 3º 13 0 25M B - 2º 16 25M 8F 16 25M 0 0 0

14 18227 Grigna Matsumoto, Matias 10 m 178 Sub10-Mixto NIC 43 0 NIC B - 4F 10 NIC B - 3º 13 NIC B - 2º 10 NIC B - 3º 10 0 0

15 18271 Celaya Llamosas, Camilo 8 m 175 Sub10-Mixto SAH 42 0 0 SAH B - 4F 10 SAH B - 4F 6 SAH 8F 16 ICM B - 3º 10 0

16 18512 Mazzoni, Bautista 9 m 210 Sub10-Mixto 32 0 0 0 0 8F 16 CED 8F 16 0

17 16405 Fernandez, Evelin 9 f 109 Sub11-Damas CED 26 0 0 CED B - 4F 10 CED B - 4F 6 CED B - 4F 10 0 0

18 15790 Dolcet, Luciano David 8 m 244 Sub10-Mixto LOU 25 0 0 0 0 LOU 3º 25 0 0

19 15293 Silva, Morena 9 f 414 Sub11-Damas CAÑ 25 0 0 CAÑ 3º 25 0 0 0 0

20 18357 Campardo, Maximiliano 10 m 215 Sub10-Mixto OBS 24 0 0 0 OBS B - 3º 8 0 GIM 8F 16 0

21 18372 Ribotta Fernandez, Lucila Mariel 10 f 165 Sub11-Damas CED 24 0 0 0 CED B - 4F 6 CED B - 3º 10 NIC B - 4F 8 0

22 17657 Chu, Franco 10 m 258 Sub10-Mixto NIC 20 0 0 0 NIC 4F 20 0 0 0

23 18047 Konecny, Matías Hernán 10 m 250 Sub10-Mixto TOP 20 TOP B -1º 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 18050 Wu, Olimpio Bowen 10 m 274 Sub10-Mixto NIC 20 NIC 4F 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 18070 Lujan Gazia, Agustín 9 m 217 Sub10-Mixto ICM 18 ICM B - 4F 10 0 0 ICM B - 3º 8 0 0 0

26 17499 Basso, Catalina 8 f 113 Sub11-Damas GIM 16 0 0 0 0 0 B -1º 16 0

27 17659 Viacava, David 10 m 215 Sub10-Mixto NIC 16 NIC B - 2º 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 18350 Boulle, Manuel 9 m 246 Sub10-Mixto UVA 13 0 0 0 UVA B -1º 13 0 0 0

29 18085 Rodriguez, Tomas 10 m 218 Sub10-Mixto 13 B - 3º 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 18710 Aguerre Burgos, Santino Abraham 10 m 250 Sub10-Mixto 10 0 0 0 0 0 B - 3º 10 0

31 18226 Currás Brao, Breixo 9 m 210 Sub10-Mixto CAN 10 0 CAN B - 4F 10 0 0 0 0 0

32 18117 Wu, Marcos 7 m 224 Sub10-Mixto NIC 10 NIC B - 4F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FECHAS

MIXTO - Sub10
21/04/2018 27/05/2018 10/06/2018 09/07/2018 12/08/2018 16/09/2018

7 85 6

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

1 2 3 4



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 12 m 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 16587 Smodlaka, Guido Ivan 12 m 563 Sub12-Mixto ALV 221 ALV 1º 38 ALV 1º 38 ALV 2º 31 ALV 1º 38 ALV 1º 38 ALV 1º 38 0

2 17540 Carattoli, Matías Julián 11 m 481 Sub12-Mixto APV 165 APV B -1º 16 APV 2º 31 APV 3º 25 APV 2º 31 APV 2º 31 APV 2º 31 0

3 17702 Loiacono, Joaquin 12 m 327 Sub12-Mixto ALV 132 ALV 2º 31 ALV 4F 20 ALV 3º 25 ALV 4F 20 ALV 4F 20 ALV 8F 16 0

4 16430 Lopez Castaño, Joaquin 11 m 380 Sub12-Mixto TOP 115 TOP 4F 20 TOP 3º 25 TOP 4F 20 0 TOP 3º 25 TOP 3º 25 0

5 17990 Brun, Lucas 12 m 293 Sub12-Mixto TOP 93 TOP 8F 16 TOP 4F 20 TOP B -1º 16 TOP B -1º 16 0 TOP 3º 25 0

6 17799 Rozehnal, Ignacio 12 m 228 Sub12-Mixto TOP 90 0 TOP 3º 25 TOP 8F 16 TOP B - 2º 13 TOP 4F 20 TOP 8F 16 0

7 16516 Parodi, Damián Alexis 10 m 288 Sub10-Mixto OPM 88 OPM 4F 20 OPM 8F 16 OPM 8F 16 OPM 4F 20 OPM 8F 16 0 0

8 14115 Deibe Medina, Sheila Kiara Morena11 f 350 Sub11-Damas CED 81 0 CED 8F 16 CED 8F 16 CED 3º 25 CED 8F 16 CED B - 4F 8 0

9 18063 Alvarez, Felipe 10 m 320 Sub10-Mixto LEG 78 LEG B - 3º 10 LEG B -1º 13 LEG B - 2º 13 LEG B - 3º 10 LEG 8F 16 LEG 8F 16 0

10 17844 Degiuseppe, Gonzalo 12 m 213 Sub12-Mixto TOP 77 TOP 3º 25 TOP 4F 20 TOP 8F 16 0 TOP 8F 16 0 0

11 18116 Samczuk, Ciro 12 m 269 Sub12-Mixto 73 3º 25 8F 16 0 0 8F 16 8F 16 0

12 16561 Fridman, Uriel 11 m 302 Sub12-Mixto MAC 65 MAC 4F 20 0 0 MAC 3º 25 MAC 4F 20 0 0

13 18092 Maldonado, Juan Martin 12 m 248 Sub12-Mixto 25M 65 25M B - 2º 13 0 25M 4F 20 25M 8F 16 0 25M 8F 16 0

14 16891 Zelazny, Federico 12 m 212 Sub12-Mixto APV 65 APV 8F 16 APV 16F 13 0 APV 8F 16 APV 4F 20 0 0

15 17642 Miyashiro, Bautista Nahuel 10 m 249 Sub10-Mixto ICM 58 0 ICM B - 3º 8 ICM 8F 16 ICM B - 4F 8 ICM B -1º 16 ICM B - 3º 10 0

16 17585 Paredes, Joaquin Ezequiel 12 m 206 Sub12-Mixto SLA 56 SLA 8F 16 0 SLA 4F 20 SLA 4F 20 0 0 0

17 18068 Bianchi, Valentino Rocco 12 m 274 Sub12-Mixto SAH 52 0 SAH 8F 16 0 SAH 8F 16 0 SAH 4F 20 0

18 17683 Di Bella, Luca 12 m 410 Sub12-Mixto NIC 45 0 0 0 0 3º 25 NIC 4F 20 0

19 16521 Pages, Santiago 10 m 491 Sub10-Mixto RSE 38 0 0 RSE 1º 38 0 0 0 0

20 17563 Lucas Ryu, Yamamoto 12 m 186 Sub12-Mixto 25M 34 25M 8F 16 0 25M B - 4F 8 25M B - 3º 10 0 0 0

21 17643 Sagastume Kohn, Ariel 10 m 389 Sub10-Mixto ICM 33 0 ICM 16F 13 ICM 4F 20 0 0 0 0

22 16937 De Bonis Oses, Octavio 12 m 209 Sub12-Mixto UVA 32 UVA B - 4F 8 UVA 8F 16 UVA B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0

23 18071 Paiz Belforte, Facundo 9 m 264 Sub10-Mixto ICM 32 0 ICM 8F 16 ICM 8F 16 0 0 0 0

24 18109 Leon, Nicolas 12 m 198 Sub12-Mixto TOP 31 TOP B - 4F 8 0 TOP B - 3º 10 0 0 TOP B - 2º 13 0

25 18097 Berardi, León 9 m 129 Sub10-Mixto ICM 30 0 ICM B - 4F 6 ICM 8F 16 ICM B - 4F 8 0 0 0

26 16527 Aponte, Paulina 12 f 305 Sub13-Damas LEG 29 LEG 8F 16 LEG 16F 13 0 0 0 0 0

27 18008 Boulle, Juan Cruz 11 m 213 Sub12-Mixto UVA 28 UVA B - 4F 8 0 0 UVA 4F 20 0 0 0

28 18199 Di Grazia Varela, Valentino 12 m 173 Sub12-Mixto 3DF 27 0 3DF B - 4F 6 3DF B - 4F 8 0 3DF B - 2º 13 0 0

29 18233 Aguirre Abbas, Sebastian 11 m 188 Sub12-Mixto NIC 24 0 NIC B - 3º 8 NIC B - 4F 8 0 NIC B - 4F 8 0 0

30 18235 Fernádez Maidana, Sebastián Daniel12 m 227 Sub12-Mixto TOP 24 0 TOP B - 8F 4 0 0 0 TOP 4F 20 0

31 16465 Morsella, Leandro 11 m 236 Sub12-Mixto OPM 24 0 0 0 0 OPM 8F 16 OPM B - 4F 8 0

32 18364 Mortola, Lucas 11 m 255 Sub12-Mixto 20 0 0 0 4F 20 0 0 0

33 18282 Tirantte, Tiziano 12 m 211 Sub12-Mixto 20 0 0 0 0 4F 20 0

34 16903 Zaffaroni, Luca 12 m 246 Sub12-Mixto NIC 20 0 NIC 4F 20 0 0 0 0 0

35 17626 Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi 10 f 289 Sub11-Damas ATL 16 0 ATL B - 4F 6 ATL B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0

36 16902 Bartolomeo Fraga, Valentino 12 m 372 Sub12-Mixto TOP 16 0 0 0 TOP 8F 16 0 0 0

37 17404 Borgstrand, Thiago 12 m 175 Sub12-Mixto LEG 16 LEG 8F 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 16489 Cáceres, Francisco 11 m 388 Sub12-Mixto OPM 16 0 0 0 0 0 OPM B -1º 16 0

39 18202 Cufré, Lautaro 8 m 230 Sub10-Mixto FER 16 0 0 0 FER 8F 16 0 0 0

40 18391 Di Bella, Donato 10 m 252 Sub10-Mixto NIC 16 0 0 0 0 8F 16 0 0

41 17860 Fraiman, Agustin 12 m 154 Sub12-Mixto TOP 16 0 0 0 0 0 TOP 8F 16 0

42 18335 García Valdora, Agustín 10 m 246 Sub10-Mixto 16 0 0 0 0 8F 16 0 0
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43 17524 Hrvatin, Santino 12 m 229 Sub12-Mixto AGU 16 0 AGU 8F 16 0 0 0 0 0

44 17640 Lamanna, Federico 12 m 228 Sub12-Mixto FER 16 0 0 FER 8F 16 0 0 0 0

45 18273 Barrot, Tomas 12 m 177 Sub12-Mixto NIC 14 0 0 NIC B - 8F 6 NIC B - 4F 8 0 0 0

46 17485 Schulklapper, David 12 m 208 Sub12-Mixto ION 13 0 ION 16F 13 0 0 0 0 0

47 16405 Fernandez, Evelin 9 f 109 Sub11-Damas CED 12 0 CED B - 8F 4 0 0 0 CED B - 4F 8 0

48 18711 Azzurro, Ignacio Martin 11 m 250 Sub12-Mixto GIM 10 0 0 0 0 0 GIM B - 3º 10 0

49 18357 Campardo, Maximiliano 10 m 215 Sub10-Mixto OBS 10 0 0 0 0 OBS B - 3º 10 0 0

50 16889 Colla, Damiano 11 m 255 Sub12-Mixto APV 10 0 APV B - 2º 10 0 0 0 0 0

51 18481 Hilpert, Lautaro 10 m 230 Sub10-Mixto 10 0 0 0 0 B - 3º 10 0 0

52 18111 Piazza, Santino 12 m 236 Sub12-Mixto APV 10 APV B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 18496 Lenti, Valentino 11 m 220 Sub12-Mixto 8 0 0 0 0 B - 4F 8 0 0

54 18512 Mazzoni, Bautista 9 m 210 Sub10-Mixto 8 0 0 0 0 B - 4F 8 0 0

55 18001 Muzachiodi, Matías Leandro 12 m 216 Sub12-Mixto CAT 8 CAT B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 16570 Violante Giménez, Catalina 11 f 257 Sub11-Damas FER 8 0 0 0 0 0 FER B - 4F 8 0

57 17992 Araujo Figueredo, Sofia 11 f 196 Sub11-Damas CAT 6 0 CAT B - 4F 6 0 0 0 0 0

58 17658 Juarez Tachini, Federico 11 m 202 Sub12-Mixto NIC 6 0 0 NIC B - 8F 6 0 0 0 0

59 18234 Cordi, Ignacio 10 m 208 Sub10-Mixto CAN 4 0 CAN B - 8F 4 0 0 0 0 0

60 18232 Morrell, Joey 10 m 218 Sub10-Mixto CAN 4 0 CAN B - 8F 4 0 0 0 0 0

61 18214 Bernárdez, Yuliano 13 m 242 Sub15-Mixto 0 8F 0 0 0 0 0

62 18506 Guiducci, Gaston 13 m 222 Sub15-Mixto 0 0 0 0 B - 4F 0 0

63 18118 Romero, Julian 16 m 218 NO CALIFICA B - 8F 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



INTERESCUELAS
TEMPORADA EDAD S RTN

2018 15 m 500

FERRO CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA CÍA. DE MARÍA ROMERO BREST ROMERO BREST

# Nº TMT EDAD S RTN CAT CLUB TOTAL Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos. Club Pos. Ptos.

1 16897 Carattoli, Lucas Joaquín 14 m 490 Sub15-Mixto APV 177 APV 1º 38 APV 3º 25 APV 1º 38 APV 4F 20 APV 2º 31 APV 3º 25 0

2 16898 Bernardou, Tomas 14 m 517 Sub15-Mixto APV 116 APV 4F 20 APV 4F 20 0 APV 1º 38 0 APV 1º 38 0

3 17540 Carattoli, Matías Julián 11 m 481 Sub12-Mixto APV 113 APV 2º 31 APV 8F 16 APV 3º 25 APV 8F 16 0 APV 3º 25 0

4 16528 Diaco, Agustin 13 m 515 Sub15-Mixto LEG 103 LEG 8F 16 LEG 2º 31 LEG 2º 31 LEG 3º 25 0 0 0

5 17301 Brudny, Diego Ezequiel 15 m 457 Sub15-Mixto MAC 94 NIC 4F 20 MAC 1º 38 MAC 4F 20 MAC B -1º 16 0 0 0

6 16430 Lopez Castaño, Joaquin 11 m 380 Sub12-Mixto TOP 92 TOP 8F 16 TOP 8F 16 TOP 4F 20 0 TOP 4F 20 TOP 4F 20 0

7 17400 Arnaudo, Facundo 13 m 344 Sub15-Mixto LEG 87 LEG 8F 16 LEG 4F 20 LEG 4F 20 LEG 2º 31 0 0 0

8 15318 Violante, Franco 13 m 462 Sub15-Mixto FER 86 FER 8F 16 FER 3º 25 FER 3º 25 FER 4F 20 0 0 0

9 16902 Bartolomeo Fraga, Valentino 12 m 372 Sub12-Mixto TOP 82 TOP B -1º 16 TOP 8F 16 0 TOP 3º 25 TOP 3º 25 0 0

10 18331 Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago 14 m 465 Sub15-Mixto APV 74 0 0 0 APV 4F 20 APV 1º 38 APV 8F 16 0

11 15395 Faranca, Santiago 15 m 216 Sub15-Mixto CAT 62 0 CAT B - 3º 10 CAT B -1º 16 0 CAT 4F 20 CAT 8F 16 0

12 17396 Caset, Tomas 13 m 445 Sub15-Mixto LEG 61 LEG 8F 16 LEG 4F 20 0 0 LEG 3º 25 0 0

13 17553 Zelazny, Maximiliano 15 m 202 Sub15-Mixto APV 57 APV B - 4F 8 APV 8F 16 0 APV B - 2º 13 APV 4F 20 0 0

14 16268 Villarruel, Santiago 13 m 225 Sub15-Mixto ALV 49 ALV B - 2º 13 ALV B -1º 16 0 0 0 ALV 4F 20 0

15 17134 La Boccetta, Ignacio 13 m 431 Sub15-Mixto PRZ 45 PRZ 3º 25 PRZ 4F 20 0 0 0 0 0

16 17405 Borgstrand, Ivo 15 m 220 Sub15-Mixto LEG 42 LEG 8F 16 LEG B - 2º 13 LEG B - 2º 13 0 0 0 0

17 17990 Brun, Lucas 12 m 293 Sub12-Mixto TOP 40 0 0 0 TOP 4F 20 0 TOP 4F 20 0

18 16465 Morsella, Leandro 11 m 236 Sub12-Mixto OPM 40 0 0 0 0 OPM 4F 20 OPM 4F 20 0

19 18038 De Bonis, Ulises 14 m 227 Sub15-Mixto UVA 36 UVA B - 4F 8 UVA B - 3º 10 UVA B - 4F 8 UVA B - 3º 10 0 0 0

20 17464 Waicman, Nicolas 13 m 382 Sub15-Mixto 25M 36 25M 8F 16 0 25M 4F 20 0 0 0 0

21 16587 Smodlaka, Guido Ivan 12 m 563 Sub12-Mixto ALV 31 0 0 0 0 0 ALV 2º 31 0

22 18235 Fernádez Maidana, Sebastián Daniel12 m 227 Sub12-Mixto TOP 28 0 0 0 0 TOP B -1º 20 TOP B - 4F 8 0

23 16773 Cavieres, Luciano 13 m 224 Sub15-Mixto FER 26 0 FER 8F 16 FER B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0

24 18112 Barrera, Franco Santiago 14 m 296 Sub15-Mixto 25 3º 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 18307 Magello, Juan Cruz 14 m 221 Sub15-Mixto SOC 24 0 0 0 0 SOC B - 3º 16 SOC B - 4F 8 0

26 14139 Milgram, Roni Ariel 14 m 498 Sub15-Mixto MAC 20 MAC 4F 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 17247 Miyagi, Tomas Ichiro 13 m 225 Sub15-Mixto 25M 20 25M 4F 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 18389 Leyria, Tomás 14 m 231 Sub15-Mixto SOC 18 0 0 0 0 SOC B - 2º 18 0 0

29 17490 Pasquetto, Guido 15 m 178 Sub15-Mixto UVA 18 UVA B - 3º 10 UVA B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0

30 16490 Cáceres, Tiziano 13 m 421 Sub15-Mixto OPM 16 0 0 0 0 0 OPM B -1º 16 0

31 17028 Galletti La Riva, Benicio 14 m 157 Sub15-Mixto SAH 16 SAH 8F 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 16129 Risman, Mauricio 13 m 288 Sub15-Mixto SHO 16 0 SHO 8F 16 0 0 0 0 0

33 18277 Schargorodsky, Matias 14 m 195 Sub15-Mixto 16 0 0 0 0 B - 3º 16 0 0

34 17695 Sosa, Emiliano 11 m 226 Sub12-Mixto 16 0 0 0 8F 16 0 0 0

35 16489 Cáceres, Francisco 11 m 388 Sub12-Mixto OPM 13 0 0 0 0 0 OPM B - 2º 13 0

36 17404 Borgstrand, Thiago 12 m 175 Sub12-Mixto LEG 10 0 0 LEG B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0

37 18389 Leyria, Tomás 14 m 231 Sub15-Mixto SOC 10 0 0 0 0 SOC B - 3º 10 0

38 18448 Loiseau Bouchele, Amarinda 14 f 267 Sub15-Damas TMR 10 0 0 0 0 0 TMR B - 3º 10 0

39 16588 Okuyama, Matias 13 m 339 Sub15-Mixto PRZ 10 PRZ B - 3º 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 17693 Sosa, Mateo 14 m 228 Sub15-Mixto 10 0 0 0 B - 3º 10 0 0 0

41 18110 Angelillo, Santiago 14 m 223 Sub15-Mixto TOP 8 TOP B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 16439 Bau, Franco Nahuel 13 m 236 Sub15-Mixto FER 8 0 FER B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0

FECHAS

MIXTO - Sub15
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43 18114 Españon, Ivan Fabrizio 12 m 231 Sub12-Mixto TOP 8 TOP B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 18353 Lavieri Daireaux, Lorenzo Olivier 14 m 242 Sub15-Mixto APV 8 0 0 0 APV B - 4F 8 0 0 0

45 18222 Suarez, Rafael Ignacio 13 m 223 Sub15-Mixto FER 8 0 FER B - 4F 8 0 0 0 0 0

46 16891 Zelazny, Federico 12 m 212 Sub12-Mixto APV 8 0 0 0 APV B - 4F 8 0 0 0

47 18113 Cardaropoli, Manuel 11 m 226 Sub12-Mixto 6 B - 8F 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 18046 Miano, Bautista 15 m 217 Sub15-Mixto FNX 6 FNX B - 8F 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


